one norden lane, huntington station, n.y. 11746-2142 usa
phone: 631-622-4700 • fax: 631-622-4748 • e-mail: sales@atceramics.com
ATC 100 A Series
Porcelain Superchip®
Multilayer Capacitors
• Case A Size • Capacitance Range
(.055" x .055") 0.1 pF to 100 pF

Rev. E 11/01
2
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
ATC100 A 10 0 J W 150 X C
Series
Case Size
Capacitance Code:
First 2 significant digits for capacitance.
R=Decimal Point
Indicates number of zeros following digits
of capacitance in picofarads except for decimal values.
Capacitance Tolerance
Laser Marking
Termination Code
WVDC
Packaging
T - Tape and Reel (7" Reel)
TV - Vertical Orientation of Product,
Tape and Reel
C - ATC Cap-Pac®
B - Bulk Packaging
(packed in plastic bags)
I - Special Packaging. Consult Factory.
ATC 100 A Capacitance Values
VRMS = 0.707 X WVDC
SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES, HIGHER WVDC AND MATCHING AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
Code B C D F G J K M
Tol. ±0.1
pF ±0.25 pF ±0.5
pF ±1% ±2% ±5% ±10% ±20
%
American Technical Ceramics • One Norden Lane, Huntington Station, N.Y. 11746-2142
phone: 631-622-4700 • fax: 631-622-4748 • e-mail: sales@atceramics.com • http://www.atceramics.com
CAP. CAP. CAP. CAP. CAP. CAP.
CODE (pF) TOL. RATED WVDC CODE (pF) TOL. RATED WVDC CODE (pF) TOL. RATED WVDC
0R1 0.1 2R2 2.2 160 16
0R2 0.2 2R4 2.4 180 18
0R3 0.3 2R7 2.7 200 20
0R4 0.4 3R0 3.0 220 22
0R5 0.5 3R3 3.3 240 24
0R6 0.6 3R6 3.6 270 27
0R7 0.7 3R9 3.9 300 30
0R8 0.8 4R3 4.3 330 33
0R9 0.9 4R7 4.7 360 36
1R0 1.0 5R1 5.1 390 39
1R1 1.1 150 5R6 5.6 150 430 43 150
1R2 1.2 6R2 6.2 470 47
1R3 1.3 6R8 6.8 510 51
1R4 1.4 7R5 7.5 560 56
1R5 1.5 8R2 8.2 620 62
1R6 1.6 9R1 9.1 680 68
1R7 1.7 100 10 750 75
1R8 1.8 110 11 820 82
1R9 1.9 120 12 910 91
2R0 2.0 130 13 101 100
2R1 2.1 150 15
B
B, C